
Teaneck Chabad House Holiday Schedule 2017/5778 
(Reminder – to order a lulav and esrog set please e-mail your order to RabbiSimon@gmail.com) 

Rosh HaShana 
 
Wed Sept. 20 – Mincha/Maariv – 
6:40pm  
Thurs Sept. 21 – Shachris – 9:30am 
                                 Mincha – 6:10pm 
     Tashlich—6:40pm 
               Maariv – 7:35pm 
Following Shachris groups will be go-
ing to Hackensack Medical Center, Care 
One in Hackensack, Heritage Point in 
Teaneck. Please volunteer to join! 
 
Friday Sept. 22 – Shachris – 9:30am 
            Mincha – 6:40pm 
            Maariv  - 7:35pm 
   

Erev Yom Kippur 
 
Friday Sept. 29 – Shachris – 7:00am 
                                  Mincha – 3:15pm 
 

Yom Kippur 
Friday Sept. 29  – Kol Nidrei/Maariv – 
6:45pm 
Shabbos Sept. 30 – Shachris 9:30am 
                      Yizkor – Approx 12:00pm 
                      Mincha - 5:10pm 
             Neilah – 6:10pm 
                      Maariv – 7:20pm 
                      Break Fast –  
   following Maariv  
             sponsored by the Avidan Family 
 

Succos 
 

Wednesday Oct. 4 – Mincha/Maariv 6:15pm 

Thursday Oct. 5 – Shachris – 9:30am (bring 
lulav and esrog) 

                                Mincha/Maariv – 6:15pm 

Friday Oct. 6 – Shachris – 9:30am (bring lulav 
and esrog) 

                                Mincha/Maariv – 6:15pm 

Shabbos Oct. 7 – Shachris 9:30am (do not 
bring lulav and esrog) 

Mincha 6:15pm 
Maariv 7:05pm          

Sunday Oct. 8 – Shachris – 8:00 am (bring lu-
lav and esrog) 

 Monday Oct. 9 – Shachris – 7:00am (bring 
lulav and esrog) 

Tuesday Oct. 10 – Shachris – 7:00am  (bring 
lulav and esrog) 

Tehilim  12:40am 

Wednesday Oct. 11 – Hoshana Rabba – 
 Shachris 7:00am (bring lulav and esrog) 

        Mincha/Maariv/Hakafos 
6:05pm 

Thursday October 12 – Shmini Atzeres –  
Shachris – 9:30 

        Yizkor 10:45am 
                             Mincha 6:05 

         CHABAD HOUSE 
GRAND SIMCHAS TORAH 

CELEBRATION 7:00pm 
 SEUDAS YOM TOV 

 INCLUDED 
Friday Oct. 13 – Simchas Torah –  

Shachris – 9:30 

WITH SEUDAS YOM TOV and 
HAKAFOS 

             Mincha –6:00pm 
 


